
SRVB 
SRVB300、SRVB500

SM

SR

SRVB

SRK

SMUB

SRB

SRU

SRUB

SMU

SMB

CAD 

SRVB 300 SRVB 300 P.2-1.165

SRVB 500 SRVB 500 P.2-1.166

01.電磁閥產品目錄 2-1~2-1.206.indd   2-1.161 2018/9/13   下午 03:22:27



01.電磁閥產品目錄 2-1~2-1.206.indd   2-1.162 2018/9/13   下午 03:22:41



SRVB  

SR500

Ø Ø Ø

SR300

SR500
C4
C6

Ø4
Ø6

C8 Ø8

C4 Ø4 SR300 D1 12VDC,+COM
D1P 12VDC,-COM
D2 24VDC,+COM
D2P 24VDC,-COM

5SRVB 1 D2 M 2C4 110

SM

SR

SRVB

SRK

SMUB

SRB

SRU

SRUB

SMU

SMB

01.電磁閥產品目錄 2-1~2-1.206.indd   2-1.163 2018/9/13   下午 03:22:42



SRVB  

R01

R02

R03

R04

R05

R06

R07

R08

R09

R10

R11

R12

R13

R14

R15

R16

R17

R18

R19

R20

R21

R22

R23

R24

+COM

R01
R02
R03
R04
R05
R06
R07
R08
R09
R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18
R19
R20
R21
R22
R23
R24

14
01
15

03
17
04
18
05
19
06
20
07
21
08
22
09
23
10
24
11
25
12

02
16

13 COM

-COM

01

02

05
04

03

06

07

01.電磁閥產品目錄 2-1~2-1.206.indd   2-1.164 2018/9/13   下午 03:22:43



SRVB  

R 1

P

R 2

Ø

Ø

SM

SR

SRVB

SRK

SMUB

SRB

SRU

SRUB

SMU

SMB

01.電磁閥產品目錄 2-1~2-1.206.indd   2-1.165 2018/9/13   下午 03:22:48



SRVB  

21

60

30

21

52.5+(Nx17.2)

20
.2

4-Ø4.5

2-Rc1/8"

32.5+(Nx17.2)

32

65
.3

14
.5

12
0.

613
5.

1

65
.2

D-sub(25PIN)  

D-sub(25PIN)  

16
.6

10 61

49.2

26

6-Rc1/4"

11.5

16.5

57

52
17.2 47.4

21

60

30

21

52.5+(Nx17.2)

20
.2

4-Ø4.5

32.5+(Nx17.2)

32

65
.3

14
.5

12
0.

613
5.

1

65
.2

16
.6

10 62

49.2

26

6-Rc1/4"

11.5

16.5

57

52

2-Ø6
2-Ø4

17.2 47.4

01.電磁閥產品目錄 2-1~2-1.206.indd   2-1.166 2018/9/13   下午 03:22:52


